
2024-25 DIARY DATES - Parents 
 

Monday 2nd September INSET 1 

Tuesday 3rd September School opens 

Friday 5th September Class 5 Trip  - Outdoor Elements 

Sunday 8th September Education Sunday - St Leonard’s Church 9.30am 

Wednesday 25th – 27th September Year 6 Trip - Borwick Hall  

Monday 16th September Meet the Teacher 

Friday 27th September MacMillan Coffee Morning 

Monday 30th September School photographs 

Wednesday 2nd October Class 3 Trip – Queen street Mill 

Friday 4th October Harvest Service - 1.30pm 

Thursday 17th October Reception Parent Lunch 

Friday 18th October School Closes - 3.30pm 

HALF TERM 

Monday 28th October School Opens 

Wednesday 30th October Class 4 Trip – Lancashire Museum 

Monday 11th November Remembrance Service 

Monday 11th November Parents Eve (Late) 

Wednesday 13th November Parents Eve (Early) 

Monday 18th November Full Governors 

Thursday 21st November Supervision 

Thursday 28th November Class 2 Trip – Gawthorpe Hall 

Monday 2nd December Assessment Week 

Friday 6th December  Panto Trip – whole school 1pm 

Thursday 5th December Christmas Fair 

Tuesday 10th December Infant Nativity (am) 

Wednesday 11th December Infant Nativity (pm) 

Thursday 12th December Christmas Jumper day 

Friday 13th December Christingle 1.30pm 

Tuesday 17th December Junior Carol Service 6pm 

Wednesday 18th December Christmas Lunch + Infant Party 

Friday 20th December School closes - 2pm 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

Monday 6th January Term Starts 

Tuesday 14th January Class R Trip – Lancashire Village 

Friday 14th February Class 5 Trip – Jodrell Bank 

Friday 14th February School Closes - 3.30pm 

  HALF TERM 

Monday 24th February INSET 2 

Tuesday 25th February School Opens 

Wednesday 5th March Ash Wednesday Service – 11am 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day 

Monday 10th -14th March Science Week – Change and Adapt 

Wednesday 12th March Let’s Go Sing 

Monday 17th March Assessment Week 



Monday 24th March Parents Eve (Late) 

Wednesday 26th March Parents Eve (Early) 

Friday 28th March Mothers’ Day Coffee morning 

Friday 4th April Term ends -2pm 

Easter Holidays 

Tuesday 22nd April School opens 

Wednesday 7th May Class 1 Trip – Towneley Hall 

Monday 12th May-16th May SATs Week – Y6 

Monday 19th May Transition afternoons begin 

Monday 19th May Governors committee meetings 

Thursday 22nd May New Parent Meeting 

Friday 23rd May School closes - 3.30pm 

HALF TERM 

Monday 2nd June INSET 3  

Tuesday 3rd June School opens 

Monday 2nd June – 6th June Times tables Check -Y4 

Monday 9th June –13th June  Phonics Check – Y1 

Monday 9th June –13th June SATs week – Y2 

Friday 20th June World Music Day 

Monday 23rd June Assessment Week 

Friday 27th June Sports Day 

Tuesday 8th July Year 6 Show – 6pm 

Thursday 10th July  Summer Fair 

Friday 11th July Reports out 

Thursday 17th July Leavers Service - 1.30pm 

Friday 18th July School Closed - 2pm 

Summer Holidays 

Monday 21st July INSET 4  

Tuesday 22nd July INSET 5 

 
 
 


